
 
 

 

                      Расписание занятий секций ШСК (2021-22 учебный год) 

 

Название 

объединен

ия 

Педагог 
Возраст 

учащихся 

Понедель

ник 

Вторни

к 
Среда Четверг 

Пятниц

а 

Суббот

а 
Помещение 

Шахматы 
Пядерки

н А.В 
5-7класс 

08.00- 

08.40   

08.00- 

08.40   

Кабинет 

«Точка 

Роста» 

Баскетбол 
Иванова 

О.Н 
5-9класс 

15.20-

16.40  

15.20-

16.40    

Большой 

спортивный 

зал 

Волейбол 
Пядерки

н А.В. 

7-11 

класс  

14.50-

16.20  

15.30-

 16.10   

Большой 

спортивный 

зал 

ОФП 
Иванова 

О.Н. 
5-6 лет 

 

15.30-

16.50  

15.30-

16.50   

спортивный 

зал ДОУ 

Настольн

ый теннис 

Прокофь

ева А.Г 
3-4 класс 

  

14.40- 

15.40  

14.40- 

15.40  

Малый 

спортивный 

зал 
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